Height

Width

Crown

Bark and branches
Leaf

Autumn colour
Flowers
Spines/thorns
Toxicity

Soil type

Paving

Winter hardiness zone
Wind resistance
Other resistances
Fauna tree
Application

Shape
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https://www.vdberk.co.uk/trees/cercis-canadensis-lavender-twist/

Cercis canadensis ' Lavender

Twist'

00
PPL06O
02071 »
O0VBG

4-6m

4-6m

narrow weeping, half-open crown, capricious growing
grey

green

yellow

lavender, flowers in April

None

usually not toxic to people, (large) pets and livestock
loamy soil, sandy soil, calcareous soil

tolerates no paving

4(-34,4t0-28,9 °C)

moderate

resistant to frost (WH 1 - 6)

resistant to frost (WH 1 - 6), valuable for butterflies
small gardens, patio gardens

clearstem tree, multi-stem treem
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